
OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

Girth:1.00m
Spread:13.00m

Girth:0.80m
Spread:11.00m

Girth:0.80m
Spread:9.00m

OVERGROWN
OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

O
VE

R
G

R
O

W
N

24

Boroimhe Willows

51

95

40

41

52

Mast

44.4

42.0

45.8

47.4

24

Boroimhe Willows

51

95

40

41

52

Mast

44.4

42.0

45.8

47.4

LO
OK

 RI
GH

T

LOOK RIGHT

LÁNA
BUS

STOP

HP

HP
HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

H
P

H
P

H
P

HP

HP

H
P

H
P

1

2 3

15
16

28

29

31

32

37

38

50

51
72

61

62

73

74

75

82

83
8889

94

HP

H
P

HP
HP

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

HP

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

H
P

HP

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNA
BUS

1

11

19

32

38

39

4546

53

54

63

10

23

20

24

27 28

31

7.5m
4.0m

3.5m

3.5m

4.5m

5.0m

7.0m

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4 bank

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4 bank

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4 bank

1:4 bank

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk 1:4 bank

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4 bank

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

1:4
 ba

nk

+45.00

+44.10

+44.10

+43.75

+43.45

shared

surface

+42.68

+41.33

+40.00

+38.00

+38.00

+37.00

+42.50

+42.50

+40.67

+43.50

+45.75

+41.00

+40.50

+39.00

+42.33

+43.10

+42.50

+41.50

+40.50

+37.00

retained vegetation

retained vegetation

retained vegetation

retained vegetation

knee rail

knee rail

knee rail

kn
ee

 ra
il

knee rail

knee rail

2.5m

+45.00

FFL+43.50

+45.00
+44.50

+44.00

OUTDOOR GYM
BASKETBALL HOOP

GOAL
HARDSTANDING

+45.00

+46.00

+45.50

+46.00

46.00+

46.80+

+47.57

+46.40

45.25+

+45.50

+45.00

+47.70 +46.35

+45.75

+45.75

+43.50

1:50 fall

+46.50

1:21 fall

44.50+

2m
 w

ide runoff

+44.35

+45.00

1:55

1:21 fall

play kitchen

activity
table

activity
table

PLAY AREA
0-6 years
+100sqm

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

PLAY AREA
0-6 years
+100sqm

+200sqm
All Ages Play Space

vents

vents

0-6 ye
ars o

ld playground 120m
2

micro woodland

+43.50

43.50+

43.50+

1:
21

 fa
ll

43.50+

+44.00

43.50+

43.50+

+43.50

+43.50

ou
td

oo
r g

ym

+44.50

+44.50

44.50+

44.00+

1:
30

 s
lo

pe

+43.50

+43.50

+44.50

1:30 slope

+42.50

44.00+

FFL
+44.00

1:21 slope

43.50+

44.00+

+44.75

44.50+

44.50+

tow +45.150

+43.85

tow
 +44.40

tow
 +44.30

tow
 +44.20

tow
 +44.10

tow
 +44.00

+44.10

16
no

. c
ov

ere
d b

ike

sp
ac

es

16
no

. c
ov

ere
d b

ike

sp
ac

es

+46.00

46.00+

+45.50

tow +45.10tow +45.10

45.50+

tow +44.00

tow +45.60

43.50+

+46.00

+46.00

+46.00

+46.00

46.00+

+46.00

1:8 fall

1:8 fall

1:4 bank

+43.50

1:50

+41.50

+42.00

+43.00

+42.50
+42.00

+42.50

+41.50

+42.00

1:30 slope

1:30 slope

+43.00

+43.50

+44.00

1:6 bank

+42.00

+42.00

+41.50

+42.00

+39.25

+39.80

+39.50

+40.00

+39.50

+38.50

+39.50

+39.00

meadow

mown lawn edge

native pocket

planting

+tow 45.10

to
w

 +
15

0m
m

 to
 p

at
h 

le
ve

l

1:3 fall

1:9 fall

1:4 fall

1:3 fall

1:4 bank

retention basin
+38.00

WL + 38.75

1:4 bank1:4 bank

+38.50

+3
9.

00
+3

8.
50

+39.00

+39.00

1:
30

 s
lo

pe

+49.30 +48.10 +46.90 +45.70
+47.76 +46.68 +45.60 +44.52

1:21 fall

43.50+
pergolas + picnic tables

bbq
43.50+

herb garden

play kitchen

+44.10

1:100 fall1:100 fall

1:100 fall

1:100 fall

+43.60

+44.35

43.85+

+44.225

1:100 fall

1:100 fall

1:100 fall

tow +44.45

tow
 +45.60

tow +45.10

tow
 +44.50

tow
 +44.45

knee rail

kn
ee

 ra
il

knee rail

knee rail

+44.60

+44.60

+44.30
+44.45

LAWN PANEL

LAWN PANEL

OUTDOOR LOUNGE

COMMUNAL VIEWING BALCONY

VIEWS ALONG RIPARIAN CORRIDOR

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES HEDGE STRIP

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES HEDGE STRIP

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES HEDGE STRIP

BBQ

MEMORY GAME

all ages play

PERGOLA
PICNIC TABLES

LINEAR TREE PLANTING - TO FILTER VIEWS BETWEEN BLOCKS - VERTICAL VISUAL AMENITY

TREE GROVE

play kitchen

PLAY AREA
0-6 years
+100sqm

2m
 w

ide runoff

3m wide runoff

3m wide runoff

1:21 slope

1:21 slope

TABLE SEATING
GARDEN AREA

1:3 planted bank

45.00+

44.50+

7.5m

3.5m

3.5m

8.0m

6.0m

5.5m

3.0m

3.0m

8.0m

3.0m

2.5m

4.5m

H7

H3

H9

H8

H10

G11

T2
T4T5

T6

T13
T12

H14

T16

T15

T22T18

H7

1C

2C

3C

4C

5C

6C

7C

8C

9C

10B

11C

12C

13C

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

24B

25B

26B

27B

28B

29B

30B

31E

32E

33E

34E

35E

36E

37E

38E

39E

40E

41B

42B

+43.00

61no PV PAN
ELS

1

11

19

32

38

39

4546

53

54

63

10

23

FFL +46.00m
FFL +45.00m

FFL +46.00m

FFL +45.00m
FFL +45.00m

FFL +45.00m

FFL +45.00m

FFL +44.50m

FFL +44.50m

FFL +44.00m
FFL +44.00m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +39.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

PODIUM LEVEL

 +49.00m

20

24

27 28

31

+42.50m

+45.00m

+43.50m
+39.50m

FFL +43.00m

+43.00m

+44.00m +43.50m

+43.50m

+39.50m

LO
OK

 RI
GH

T

LOOK RIGHT

LÁNA
BUS

STOP

BLOCK 2
4 STOREY
23 UNITS

C
YC

LE
 P

AT
H

 2
.0

m

FO
O

TP
AT

H
 2

.0
m

C
YC

LE
 P

AT
H

 2
.0

m

FO
O

TP
AT

H
 2

.0
m

COMMUNAL
AMENITY
SPACE

(2 620m²)

COMMUNAL AMENITY

SPACE
(1 953m²)

PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

(3 706m²)

CRECHE
OUTDOOR

AREA
(930m²)

DROP OFF ZONE

C
YC

LE PATH
 2.0m

FO
O

TPATH
 2.0m

CYCLE PATH 2.0m

FOOTPATH 2.0m

CYCLE PATH 2.0m
FOOTPATH 2.0m

PITCH

25x40m

PITCH

25x40m

BLOCK 1010 STOREY45 UNITS

BLOCK 87-9 STOREY94 UNITS+ COMMERCIALUNIT

BLOCK 98-10 STOREY75 UNITS

BLOCK 7
7-9 STOREY

117 UNITS

BLOCK 6
9 STOREY
54 UNITS

BLOCK 5

7-8 STOREY

91 UNITS

BLOCK 4

8-9 STOREY

93 UNITS

+ COMMERCIAL UNITS

BLOCK 3
4 STOREY
24 UNITS

+ CHILDCARE

FACILITY

BLOCK 1
4 STOREY
29 UNITS

+
COMMUNITY FACILITY

C
YC

LE PATH
 2.0m

FO
O

TPATH
 2.0m

FO
O

TPATH
 2.0m

FO
O

TPATH
 2.0m

STREAM

STREAM

STREAM

STREAM

COMMUNAL

AMENITY
SPACE
(580m²)

ACCESS TO

UNDERCROFT

PARKING

FFL +44.50m

FFL +44.00m

FFL +43.50m

FFL +43.50m

EXIT FROM

UNDERCROFT

PARKING

CYCLE PATH 2.0m

FOOTPATH 2.0m

C
YC

LE PATH
 2.0m

FO
O

TPATH
 2.0m

CY
CL

E 
PA

TH
 2

.0
m

FO
O

TP
AT

H 
2.

0m

PUBLIC OPEN
SPACE
(2 280m²)

STAGING

AREA FOR BIN

COLLECTION

ESB

ESB &
BIKE STORE

COMMUNAL

AMENITY
SPACE

(1 078m²)

PUBLIC OPEN SPACE
(2 645m²)

PUBLIC OPEN
SPACE
(1 148m²)

COMMUNAL
AMENITY SPACE(493m²)

BOUNDARY TREATMENT A to Dublin Road
New native hedgerow, managed at 1.5m height
with round bar railing 1.2m high

BOUNDARY TREATMENT B
Existing Hedge Retained
brought back into a managed state and reinforced with
additional native hedge planting

BOUNDARY TREATMENT C
Existing concrete panel rear garden fence retained
Existing hedgerow retained and brought back into a
managed state with additional native hedge planting

BOUNDARY TREATMENT D
Playing Pitch boundary fence
2030mm high Metal post and mesh panel fence

BOUNDARY TREATMENT E
Proposed timber kneerail to define edge of riparian zone

BOUNDARY TREATMENT F
Communal Courtyard Boundary Railing with
Controlled Gate Entrances
1.8m high solid round bar railing
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